ICS/ICM
ICON LED
ICM 1 - 6 LightBARs
ICS 1 - 4 LightBARs
Solid State LED
ARCHITECTURAL
AREA/SITE LUMINAIRE
Invue

change without notice.
ICS/ICM  ICON LED
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ICS-E04-LED-E1-T3-GM
Product Family 1, 2, 3 Number of LightBARs 4, 5 Lamp Type Voltage Distribution Color 8
ICS=Icon Small
ICM=Icon Medium
E01= (1) 21 LED LightBAR
E02= (2) 21 LED LightBARs
E03= (3) 21 LED LightBARs
E04= (4) 21 LED LightBARs
E05= (5) 21 LED LightBARs 6
E06= (6) 21 LED LightBARs 6
F01= (1) 7 LED LightBAR
F02= (2) 7 LED LightBARs
F03= (3) 7 LED LightBARs
F04= (4) 7 LED LightBARs
F05= (5) 7 LED LightBARs 6
F06= (6) 7 LED LightBARs 6
LED= Solid State Light
Emitting Diode
E1=Universal (120-277V)
347=347V
480=480V 7
D1=0-10V Dimming Driver
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
5MQ=Type V Square Medium
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
5XQ=Type V Square Extra Wide
RW=Rectangular Wide
SL2=Type II with Spill Control
SL3=Type III with Spill Control
SL4=Type IV with Spill Control
SLL=90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR=90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP= Dark Platinum
GM= Graphite Metallic
WH=White
Accessories (Order Separately) 20
OA/RA1016=NEMA Photocontrol - Multi-Tap
OA/RA1027=NEMA Photocontrol - 480V
OA/RA1201=NEMA Photocontrol - 347V
MA1253=10kV Circuit Module Replacement
LB/HSS-7=Field Installed House Side Shield for "E" LightBARs 21
LB/HSS-21=Field Installed House Side Shield for "F" LightBARs 21
ICS Mounting Accessories (Order Separately)
SDS-ARM-XX=Slide Single Arm
VA1001-XX=Wall Mount Kit w/Upsweep Arm 22
VA1005-XX=Upsweep Arm for Square Pole
VA1006-XX=Upsweep Arm for Round Pole
VA1013-XX=Structural Mount Wall Mount Arm 25
VA1017-XX=Mast Arm Adapter Kit
VA1019-XX=Single Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
VA1020-XX=2@180° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
VA1021-XX=3@120° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
VA1022-XX=4@90° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
VA1023-XX=2@90° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
VA1024-XX=3@90° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
VA1025-XX=2@120° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
VA1026-XX=Single Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon
VA1027-XX=2@180° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon
VA1028-XX=3@120° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon
VA1029-XX=4@90° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon
VA1030-XX=2@90° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon
VA1031-XX=3@90° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon
VA1032-XX=2@120° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon
ICM Mounting Accessories (Order Separately)
SDM1-ARM-XX=Slide Single Arm